SIVSF

COrA SFEED PARK

| COPA SPEED PARK 2020 (12 ETAPA)
OK / OKJ SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 29/08/2020 17:00
Race (17 Laps) started at 16:52:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 16:59:57.876 50.667 +0.017 19.011 20.261 11.395
(004) OLIN V. GALLI 9 17:00:48.441 50.565 -0.102 18.814 20.690 11.061
1 16:54:00.173 50.526 19.158 20.556 10.812 10 17:01:39.110 50.669 +0.104 19.027 20.561 11.081
2 16:54:49.417 49.244 -1.282 18.459 20.099 10.686 11 17:02:29.770 50.660 -0.009 18.989 20.641 11.030
3 16:55:38.536 49.119 -0.125 18.423 20.075 10.621 12 17:03:21.365 51.595 +0.935 19.299 21.188 11.108
4 16:56:27.513 48.977 -0.142 18.312 19.503 11.162 13 17:04:12.201 50.836 -0.759 19.092 20.514 11.230
5 16:57:16.283 48.770 -0.207 18.231 19.930 10.609 14 17:05:02.417 50.216 -0.620 18.834 20.151 11.231
6 16:58:04.998 48.715 -0.055 18.159 19.768 10.788 15 17:05:52.693 50.276 +0.060 18.811 20.485 10.980
7 16:58:53.603 48.605 -0.110 18.169 19.832 10.604 16 17:06:42.698 50.005 -0.271 18.732 20.099 11.174
8 16:59:42.108 48.505 -0.100 18.109 19.795 10.601 17 17:07:32.749 50.051 +0.046 18.780 20.251 11.020
9 17:00:30.578 48.470 -0.035 18.106 19.814 10.550
10 17:01:19.014 48.436 -0.034 18.084 19.777 10.575 (069) PEDRO CLEROT
11 17:02:07.522 48.508 +0.072 18.141 19.791 10.576 1 16:54:02.869 51.840 19.857 20.986 10.997
12 17:02:55.900 48.378 -0.130 18.108 19.700 10.570 2 16:54:53.782 50.913 -0.927 19.088 20.658 11.167
13 17:03:44.417 48.517 +0.139 18.057 19.865 10.595 3 16:55:44.478 50.696 -0.217 19.010 20.661 11.025
14 17:04:32.963 48.546 +0.029 18.115 19.845 10.586 4 16:56:35.013 50.535 -0.161 18.950 20.612 10.973
15 17:05:21.419 48.456 -0.090 18.137 19.719 10.600 5 16:57:25.883 50.870 +0.335 18.841 21.060 10.969
16 17:06:09.932 48.513 +0.057 18.075 19.776 10.662 6 16:58:16.697 50.814 -0.056 19.203 20.684 10.927
17 17:06:58.326 48.394 -0.119 18.130 19.705 10.559 7 16:59:07.317 50.620 -0.194 19.004 20.696 10.920
8 16:59:58.278 50.961 +0.341 19.035 20.723 11.203
(028) ANDRE NICASTRO 9 17:00:48.502 50.224 -0.737 18.567 20.648 11.009
1 16:54:00.258 50.475 19.119 20.673 10.683 10 17:01:39.159 50.657 +0.433 19.060 20.636 10.961
2 16:54:50.092 49.834 -0.641 18.582 20.447 10.805 11 17:02:29.853 50.694 +0.037 19.030 20.750 10.914
3 16:55:39.517 49.425 -0.409 18.417 20.281 10.727 12 17:03:21.412 51.559 +0.865 19.344 21.268 10.947
4 16:56:28.653 49.136 -0.289 18.280 20.208 10.648 13 17:04:13.210 51.798 +0.239 19.175 21.456 11.167
5 16:57:17.817 49.164 +0.028 18.379 20.107 10.678 14 17:05:03.463 50.253 -1.545 18.803 20.410 11.040
6 16:58:06.858 49.041 -0.123 18.342 19.794 10.905 15 17:05:53.535 50.072 -0.181 18.669 20.432 10.971
7 16:58:55.922 49.064 +0.023 18.316 20.023 10.725 16 17:06:43.254 49.719 -0.353 18.595 20.159 10.965
8 16:59:44.855 48.933 -0.131 18.205 20.068 10.660 17 17:07:33.046 49.792 +0.073 18.650 20.210 10.932
9 17:00:33.814 48.959 +0.026 18.333 20.014 10.612
10 17:01:22.916 49.102 +0.143 18.262 20.121 10.719 (135) FELIPPO FIORENTINO
11 17:02:11.896 48.980 -0.122 18.294 20.041 10.645 1 16:54:03.790 52.549 19.865 21.499 11.185
12 17:03:00.964 49.068 +0.088 18.345 20.054 10.669 2 16:54:55.098 51.308 -1.241 19.101 21.055 11.152
13 17:03:49.950 48.986 -0.082  18.340 19.949 10.697 3 16:55:46.082 50.984 -0.324  19.098 20.800 11.086
14 17:04:38.956 49.006 +0.020 18.385 19.922 10.699 4 16:56:37.124 51.042 +0.058 18.920 20.896 11.226
15 17:05:27.957 49.001 -0.005 18.245 19.912 10.844 5 16:57:28.038 50.914 -0.128 18.880 20.795 11.239
16 17:06:16.874 48.917 -0.084 18.256 20.011 10.650 6 16:58:18.684 50.646 -0.268 18.846 20.750 11.050
17 17:07:05.704 48.830 -0.087 18.195 19.980 10.655 7 16:59:09.472 50.788 +0.142 18.888 20.699 11.201
8 17:00:00.604 51.132 +0.344 18.857 21.160 11.115
(025) GIULIANO RAUCCI 9 17:00:51.515 50.911 -0.221 18.968 20.788 11.155
1 16:54:00.621 50.785 19.499 20.558 10.728 10 17:01:42.479 50.964 +0.053 19.079 20.750 11.135
2 16:54:50.243 49.622 -1.163 18.576 20.374 10.672 11 17:02:33.224 50.745 -0.219 18.987 20.640 11.118
3 16:55:39.752 49.509 -0.113 18.542 20.250 10.717 12 17:03:24.087 50.863 +0.118 18.899 20.866 11.098
4 16:56:28.954 49.202 -0.307 18.413 20.116 10.673 13 17:04:15.272 51.185 +0.322 19.078 20.983 11.124
5 16:57:18.340 49.386 +0.184 18.538 20.138 10.710 14 17:05:06.175 50.903 -0.282 18.891 20.815 11.197
6 16:58:07.780 49.440 +0.054 18.401 20.250 10.789 15 17:05:56.973 50.798 -0.105 18.815 20.776 11.207
7 16:58:57.207 49.427 -0.013 18.388 20.265 10.774 16 17:06:47.678 50.705 -0.093 18.967 20.726 11.012
8 16:59:46.457 49.250 -0.177 18.413 20.119 10.718 17 17:07:38.645 50.967 +0.262 19.012 20.831 11.124
9 17:00:35.793 49.336 +0.086  18.376 20.201 10.759
10 17:01:25.294 49.501 +0.165 18.405 20.354 10.742 (048) ESTEBAN POLIT
11 17:02:14.681 49.387 -0.114 18.373 20.217 10.797 1 16:54:04.053 52.816 20.438 21.237 11.141
12 17:03:06.235 51.554 +2.167 19.195 21.505 10.854 2 16:54:55.163 51.110 -1.706 18.984 21.134 10.992
13 17:03:55.495 49.260 -2.294 18.372 20.202 10.686 3 16:55:46.370 51.207 +0.097 19.220 21.014 10.973
14 17:04:45.158 49.663 +0.403 18.459 20.323 10.881 4 16:56:37.188 50.818 -0.389 18.871 20.821 11.126
15 17:05:34.402 49.244 -0.419 18.373 20.070 10.801 5 16:57:28.108 50.920 +0.102 19.148 20.799 10.973
16 17:06:27.655 53.253 +4.009 20.202 22.107 10.944 6 16:58:18.900 50.792 -0.128 18.925 20.864 11.003
17 17:07:16.673 49.018 -4.235 18.305 20.035 10.678 7 16:59:17.170 58.270 +7.478 18.790
8  17:00:09.157 51.987 -6.283  19.863 20.998 11.126
(078) GABRIEL GOMEZ 9 17:00:59.764 50.607 -1.380 18.943 20.695 10.969
1 16:54:02.667 51.744 19.815 20.855 11.074 10 17:01:50.563 50.799 +0.192 18.922 20.806 11.071
2 16:54:53.448 50.781 -0.963 19.050 20.619 11.112 11 17:02:41.424 50.861 +0.062 19.081 20.791 10.989
3 16:55:44.256 50.808 +0.027 19.029 20.651 11.128 12 17:03:32.313 50.889 +0.028 18.922 20.910 11.057
4 16:56:34.828 50.572 -0.236 18.945 20.360 11.267 13 17:04:23.463 51.150 +0.261 19.094 20.929 11.127
5 16:57:25.815 50.987 +0.415 18.873 21.040 11.074 14 17:05:13.987 50.524 -0.626 18.908 20.633 10.983
6 16:58:16.559 50.744 -0.243 19.139 20.574 11.031 15 17:06:04.740 50.753 +0.229 19.008 20.737 11.008
7 16:59:07.209 50.650 -0.094 18.996 20.640 11.014 16 17:06:55.423 50.683 -0.070 18.994 20.726 10.963
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FEED PARK

| COPA SPEED PARK 2020 (12 ETAPA)
OK / OKJ SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 29/08/2020 17:00
Race (17 Laps) started at 16:52:02

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
17 17:07:45.919 50.496 -0.187 18.828 20.618 11.050
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